
문화탐방 참가자 명단

1 경상북도교육청 청송도서관 김*연

2 권*숙

3 이*호

4 이*태

5 이*하

6 강북문화정보도서관 김*구

7 남*혁

8 임*국

9 서울특별시교육청개포도서관 구*경

10 류*혜

11 김*복

12 충청남도천안교육지원청성환도서관 문*숙

13 방*영

14 박*현

15 김*희

16 박*희

17 경상북도교육청 예천도서관 김*연

18 차*현

19 손*미

20 서울특별시교육청동작도서관 이*미

21 옥*아

22 차*정

23 마산지혜의바다도서관 박*숙

24 홍*자

25 이*기

26 하*연

27 김*미

28 정*림

29 정*애

30 박*양

31 김*복

32 서*수

33 박*자

34 경상북도교육청점촌도서관 전*옥

35 공공도서관협의회 성*희

36 공공도서관협의회 정*현

1호차

고흥군립중앙도서관

홍산공공도서관

인천시교육청 서구도서관

번호 참가기관명

서울시교육청마포평생학습관

서울특별시교육청동대문도서관

인천광역시교육청부평도서관

충청남도교육청남부평생교육원

인천광역시교육청주안도서관

충청남도교육청학생교육문화원

인천광역시교육청북구도서관

한국점자도서관

충청남도보령교육지원청웅천도서관

참가자명

서울특별시교육청정독도서관



문화탐방 참가자 명단

1 국립중앙도서관 권*임

2 대구광역시립달성도서관 이*주

3 배*희

4 김*주

5 경기화성교육도서관 이*희

6 윤*원

7 정*숙

8 허*

9 박*옥

10 이*유

11 오*석

12 박*아

13 이*숙

14 서울시교육청강동도서관 최*례

15 경상남도교육청 삼천포도서관 박*영

16 주*숙

17 문*태

18 백*련

19 장*수

20 김*숙

21 김*령

22 이*란

23 이*화

24 우*희

25 김*석

26 신*란

27 박*자

28 문*현

29 정*립

30 오*은

31 최*민

32 공공도서관협의회 김*경

2호차

번호 참가기관명 참가자명

서울도서관

부안군립도서관

부산광역시립반송도서관

 대전동구용운도서관

대구광역시립중앙도서관

대구2.28기념학생도서관

마포평생학습관 아현분관

서대문구립이진아기념도서관

서산어린이도서관

중랑구립정보도서관

수성구립용학도서관

경기광주교육도서관

서울특별시교육청고척도서관


